
LONDON STOP LIST
RED TOUR - LIVE ENGLISH COMMENTARY
Buses on the Red Tour display a red sign next to the driver.

BLUE TOUR - COMMENTARY IN A CHOICE OF 12 LANGUAGES
Buses on the Blue Tour display a blue sign next to the driver.

THE GREEN LINK
Buses on the Green Tour display a green sign next to the driver.

RED BLUE TOUR
Commentary IN a choice of 12 languages,  
BUSES every 5 TO 15 minutes

 1 	 GREEN PARK UNDERGROUND	 08.30
 2 	 HYDE PARK CORNER	 08.36
	 Stop opposite Hard Rock Cafe	
 3 	 QUEEN MOTHER GATES 	 08.08
	 Stop opposite London Hilton	
 4 	 MARBLE ARCH 	 08.25
	 Speakers’ Corner	
 7 	 REGENT STREET  	 08.50
	 Stop V, Regent Street
 8 	 PICCADILLY CIRCUS 	 08.54
	 Stop G, Regent Street	
 9 	 HAYMARKET	 08.57
	 Big Bus stop, outside No.11 Haymarket	
10 	TRAFALGAR SQUARE	 08.59
	 Stop Z, by the National Gallery
11 	CRAIG’S COURT	 09.04
	 junction of Craig’s Court & Whitehall 	
12 	WHITEHALL 	 09.06
	 Big Bus stop opposite Horseguards	
13 	Westminster Bridge 	 09.10
	 next to the Lion Statue	
14 	LONDON EYE 	 09.13
	 Big Bus stop, York Road	
15 	COVENT GARDEN 	 09.18
	 Big Bus stop outside No.1 Aldwych	
17 	ST PAUL’S	 09.27
18 	LONDON BRIDGE 	 09.35
	 outside No.29 Tooley Street
19 	TOWER OF LONDON 	 09.41
	 Big Bus stop, Tower Hill
20 	EMBANKMENT PIER 	 09.58
	 Stop Y, Victoria Embankment
21 	WESTMINSTER PIER 	 10.00
	 Stop M, Victoria Embankment
22 	Westminster Bridge 	 10.02
	 next to the Lion Statue
23 	LAMBETH PALACE 	 10.05
	 Stop outside Lambeth Palace
24 	PARLIAMENT SQUARE 	 10.09
	 Stop M, Abingdon Street
25 	WESTMINSTER ABBEY 	 10.11
	 Stop outside 43 Tothill Street
26 	BUCKINGHAM PALACE 	 10.16
	 outside No.1 Buckingham Gate
27 	ROYAL MEWS 	 10.18
	 outside No. 31 Buckingham Palace Rd
28 	VICTORIA 	 08.00
	 opposite the Bag of Nails Pub 	
29 	VICTORIA STATION 	 08.02
	 outside Grosvenor Hotel 
31 	MAYFAIR 	 08.29
	 Park Lane 

BIG BLUE TOUR
Commentary IN a choice of 12 languages,  
BUSES every 5 TO 15 minutes

 3	 QUEEN MOTHER GATES 	 08.08 
	  Stop opposite London Hilton
 4 	 MARBLE ARCH  	 08.25
	 Speakers’ Corner 
 5 	 MADAME TUSSAUD’S 	 08.35
	 Big Bus stop, Marylebone Road
 6	 OXFORD CIRCUS 	 08.44
	 Stop RF, Regent Street
 7	 REGENT STREET 	 08.50
	 Stop V, Regent Street  
 8 	 PICCADILLY CIRCUS 	 08.54
	 Stop G, Regent Street 
 9 	 HAYMARKET 	 08.57
	 Big Bus stop, outside No.11 Haymarket
10	 TRAFALGAR SQUARE 	 08.59
	 Stop Z, by the National Gallery
11	 CRAIG’S COURT 	 09.04
	 junction of Craig’s Court & Whitehall
12	 WHITEHALL 	 09.06
	 Big Bus stop opposite Horseguards

13	 Westminster Bridge 	 09.10
	 next to the Lion Statue
14 	LONDON EYE 	 09.13
	 Big Bus stop, York Road
15	 COVENT GARDEN 	 09.18
	 Big Bus stop outside No.1 Aldwych	
17	 ST PAUL’S 	 09.27
18	 LONDON BRIDGE 	 09.35
	 outside No.29 Tooley Street	
19 	TOWER OF LONDON 	 09.41
	 Big Bus stop, Tower Hill
20	 EMBANKMENT PIER 	 09.58
	 Stop Y, Victoria Embankment
21	 WESTMINSTER PIER 	 10.00
	 Stop M, Victoria Embankment
22	 Westminster Bridge 	 10.02
	 next to the Lion Statue
23 LAMBETH PALACE 	 10.05
	 Stop outside Lambeth Palace
24	 PARLIAMENT SQUARE 	 10.09
	 Stop M, Abingdon Street
25	 WESTMINSTER ABBEY 	 10.11
	 Stop outside 43 Tothill Street 
26	 BUCKINGHAM PALACE 	 10.16
	 outside No.1 Buckingham Gate
27 	ROYAL MEWS 	 10.18
	 outside No. 31 Buckingham Palace Rd
28 	VICTORIA 	 08.00
	 opposite the Bag of Nails Pub 	
29 	VICTORIA STATION 	 08.02
	 outside Grosvenor Hotel
30 	MARBLE ARCH 	 08.25
	 Speakers’ Corner 
31 	MAYFAIR 	 08.29
	 Park Lane 
32 	GREEN PARK UNDERGROUND 	 08.30
	 Stop PE
33	 HYDE PARK CORNER 	 08.36
	 Stop opposite Hard Rock Cafe
34	 HYDE PARK CORNER 	 08.38
	 Stop L, outside Lanesborough Hotel
35	 HARRODS 	 08.42
	 bus stop outside Harrods, Brompton Road
36 	SOUTH KENSINGTON 	 08.45
	 Stop N, near Rembrandt Hotel	
37	 GLOUCESTER ROAD 	 08.49
	 Stop GR outside underground station
38	 KENSINGTON PALACE 	 09.01
	 Stop N, Kensington Road
39	 NOTTING HILL 	 09.04
	 Stop M, Notting Hill Gate
40	 KENSINGTON GARDENS 	 09.06
	 Ramada Hotel, Bayswater Rd
41	 Thistle Hotel Kensington gardens 	 09.08
	 Bayswater Rd
42	 BAYSWATER 	 09.12
	 Stop by Elizabeth Hotel, Lancaster Terrace
43	 PADDINGTON STATION 	 09.17
	 Stop on London St (next to Praed St)

GREEN LINK
BUSES every 20 minutes

Our Green Link provides a direct service from St Pancras, Kings Cross and Woburn (the Rus-
sell Sq area) to join our full Red and Blue tours (at stop 15 –Covent Garden).  For your return, 
please jump on the Green Link at stop 15. 
Please check last bus times with a member of Big Bus Tours staff at any of our bus stops. 
The Green Link has full recorded commentary and useful service information.

Hotel Return Service
Customers who arrive at Marble Arch stops 4/30 after the final tour has departed and wish 
to return to hotels in Paddington, Bayswater, Notting Hill and Kensington, may use the Hotel 
Return Service.
This service departs from Marble Arch stops 4/30 and will be available for 2 hours after the 
final tour has departed.  Customers may disembark where indicated. (Drop off only)

HERE TO HELP
We want you to get the most from your day with Big Bus Tours in London.
If you need extra information on any aspect of the tour, or maybe help with buying Attraction 
tickets or need information on bus times.  Just ask our staff will be pleased to help. All Big 
Bus staff wear our distinctive uniform and carry Big Bus ID and can be found at most of our 
stops around the tour.


